MIAU
Ml

KAWA / COFFEE

Espresso 1 zt
Doppio 13 zt
Americano 15 zt
Cortado 14 zt
Flat White 17 zt
Cappuccino 16 zt
Latte 17 zt
Espresso Tonic 18 zt
Matcha latte 18 zt
Przelew 15 zt
Aeropress 17 zt
V60 17 zt

Chemex 20 zt



MIAU

Ml

KARTA SEZONOWA

Cascara Cold Brew
Cherry Iced Latte
Matcha Ananasowa
Mango-Hibiskus Iced Tea
Lemoniada Klasyczna

Lemoniada Aloesowo-Chabrowa

18 zt
19 zt
20 zt
18 zt
15 zt
17 zt



